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Mental Health Student Services Act (MHSSA) Collaboration Contact List (8/25/21) 

County Contact Name Title Email Phone 
Calaveras Monique Gonzales LMFT MRGonzales@co.calaveras.ca.us 209-754-2812 
Fresno Trina Frazier Assistant Superintendent, Student Services tfrazier@fcoe.org 559-265-3049 
 Tammy Frates Senior Director, Behavioral Health Program 

Services 
tfrates@fcoe.org 559-443-4895 

 Tabitha Baldwin Director, Behavioral Health Clinical Services tbaldwin@fcoe.org 559-265-4033 
 Trish Small Senior Director, Pupil Personnel Services tsmall@fcoe.org 559-265-3001 

Ext 3526 
 Eddie Davidson Director, Fiscal Student Services edavidson@fcoe.org 559-265-3047 
 Arnesia Williams Accountant awilliams@fcoe.org 559-265-4032 
Glenn Amy Lindsey County Behavioral Health Director 

HHSA Director 
alindsey@countyofglenn.net (530) 934-6582 

Ext. 102   
Humboldt Gabe Bennett Program Manager GBennett@co.humboldt.ca.us 707-388-6654 
Imperial Miriam Belopolsky Director, Student Well-Being & Family 

Resources 
mbell@icoe.org (760) 312-6498 

Kern Debbee Schmidt, Ed.D Director, School Community Partnerships deschmidt@kern.org 661-852-5645 
Madera Jason Peterson Program Director jpeterson@mcsos.org 559-662-4611 
 Marisa Etheridge SELPA Director-Madera County metheridge@mcsos.org 559-662-6226 

Marin Chandrika Zager BHRS Unit Supervisor CZager@marincounty.org 415-328-3042 

Mendocino Joy Beeler Senior Department Analyst beelerj@mendocinocounty.org 707-472-2388 

Orange Mayu Iwatani, MSW, PPSC Manager, Mental Health and Wellness Care 
Coordination 

miwatani@ocde.us 714-966-4468 

Placer Ali Murphy, LMFT PCOE, Program Coordinator amurphy@placercoe.org 916-206-9514 
 Jennifer Cook, LCSW CSOC, Assistant Director jcook@placer.ca.gov 530.889.6734 
 Leslie Roth, LMF CSOC, Clinical Supervisor lroth@placer.ca.gov 530-320-9862 
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 Michael Lombardo PCOE, Executive Director mlombardo@placercoe.org 530-745-1493 
 Twylla Abrahamson, Ph.D.  Director, CSOC tabraham@placer.ca.gov 530-886-5440 
San Luis Obispo Kimberly Mott Program Supervisor kmott@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-4704 
San Mateo Molly Henricks Coordinator School Safety and Risk 

Prevention 
mhenricks@smcoe.org 650-802-5434 

Santa Barbara John Winkler Division Chief for Clinical Operations jwinkler@sbcbwell.org 805-708-8336 
Santa Clara Catherine Aspiras, LMFT  Program Manager III Catherine.aspiras@hhs.sccgov.org 408-679-7876 
 Angela Walker, Ed.D. Administrator, Youth Health & Wellness awalker@sccoe.org 925-446-7213 
Solano Tracy Lacey Senior Mental Health Services Manager TCLacey@SolanoCounty.com 707-784-8213 
Sonoma Tyson Dickinson Director, Behavioral Health Services   tdickinson@scoe.org 707-524-2862 
Tehama JoNell Wallace School-Based MH & Wellness Coordinator jwallace@tehamaschools.org 530-528-7303 
 Sara Smith Assistant Superintendent ssmith@tehamaschools.org 530-528-7340 
Trinity-Modoc Fabio Robles 

 
Deputy Superintendent 
 

frobles@tcoek12.org  
 

530-623-2861 
Ext 266 

 Steve Hiscock 
 

Program Manager 
 

shiscock@tcoek12.org  
 

530-623-2861 
Ext 244 

 Crystal Bennett MHSA Coordinator cbennett@trinitycounty-ca.gov 530-623-1825 
Tulare Jennifer Newell, PsyD Director Behavioral Health Services jennifern@tcoe.org 559-730-2969 
 Mary Xavier, LCSW Clinical Supervisor  maryx@tcoe.org 559-730-2969 
Ventura Greg Bergen Program Administrator greg.bergan@ventura.org 805-981-6483 
 Dr. Jamie Rotnofsky Sr. Manager, MHSA Jamie.Rotnofsky@ventura.org 805-981-2262 
Yolo Tony Kildare, LCSW Clinical Manager Tony.Kildare@yolocounty.org 530-661-2929 
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